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Nom

STEPHAN Victor

LE BAIL Arielle
BACON Flavien
LAVANANT Maxime
RIVALIN Kenny
BOUGET Alexandre
MIGOT Tanguy
AUFFRET Gaelle
BOURGOIS Bastien
LE GALLIC Renan
MALLET Berenice
BUREL Gwenaelle

LE BARH Thomas
DUTUS Steven

LE DEVENTEC Antcine
MALEJACQ Kevin
DELALEE Paul
JOSSE Mathilde
ROSTAM Salim
LASSIMONNE Jeremy
BOIZARD Franck
GESLIN Thomas
SELO Tony
BOUSSELHAM Yannis
BRIENDC Quentin

i.E MOINE Camille
GUEGUEN Mederic
RIOU-DURAND Lionel
MOURA Remi

HAMIDI Adam

ROBIN Ewen
CILEMENT Antoine
LASSIMONNE Julien
MAX Antoine
GUEGUEN Eogan
CHAPTAL Pierrick
BELLEC Francois

LE POUPON Alexandre
NICOLLE Louis
DESLIAS Quentin
GUILLEMOTO Maxence
MALLET Clotilde
GEORGET Arnaud

" PRUVOST Charlotte

BOIZARD Alice
CONAN Mael
BOUILLARD Maxime
MEKARI Albin
CANDALH Pierre
PHILIPPE Maxime
ROLLAND Geoffroy
GARREAU Lyc
CHAPIRO Simron
CLOAREC Yann
MOUDEN Benjamin
LE COURRIC Ophelie
JEANNIOT Alexandre
DELACQURT Marie

BERTHIAU-TOLIL.EMER Josselin

BEAUCHESNE Thibault
MARCHAND Jeremy
DORSO Clement
PIRIOU Cassandre
CICLAIRE Alexandre
GUEMENE Elise

Tournoi benjamins / pupilles GOMINA
Grille Américaine aprés la ronde 7
Rapide Cat. Fede Ligue Rd01 Rd02 Rd03 Rd04 Rd(5 Rd06 Rd07 Pts Sol. Cum. Per. FFE

1800 BenM
1620 PupF
1670 BenM
1670 Pupht
1720 BenM
1610 BenM
1620 BenM
1570 PupF
1580 BenM
1470 PupM
1500 PupF
1420 BenF
1250 PupM
1480 BenM
1240 PupM
1410 BenM
1100 PupM
1510 PupF
1410 BenM
1570 Benht
1470 BenM
1370 BenM
1740 PupM
1280 BenM
1180 BenM
1450 BenF
1520 BenM
1370 BenM
1430 BenM
1230 PupM
1140 BenM
1220 BenM
1290 PupM
1370 PupM
1330 PupM
1199 BenM
1350 PupM
1160 PupM
950 PupM
1070 PupM
1170 PupM
1190 PupF
1120 PupM
1090 PupF
1180 BenF
1420 BenM
1098 PupM
1370 PupM
1540 PupM
1060 PupM
1200 PupM
1090 PupM
1089 PupM
820 PupM
1199 Benht
1160 PupF
1070 PupM
1030 PupF
1000 PupM
1199 BenM
1030 PupM
850 BenM
1199 BenF
1200 PupM
1089 PupF

FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA
FRA

BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE

+32B +29N +208 +2N
+54B +34N +10B -1B
+36N +12B =11N +27B
+55B +19N +14B +8N
+G50B +46N +18B +6N
+45N +22B +26N -5B
+B3N +16B +21N +9B
+25N +37B +38N -4B
+42B +28N +24B -7N
+53N +30B -2N +25B
+43B +15N =3B =23N
+68B -3N +45B +40N
+69B -14N +54B -18N
+17N +13B 4N -35B
+39N -11B +66N +26B
+44B8 -7N +42B 457N
-14B +62N =34B -28N
+31N +35B -6N +13B
+40N -4B +31N +39B
+41B +33N -1N -22B
+47B +58N -7B +24N
+57B -6N +41B 420N
+64N -26B +30N =11B
+51N +27B -9N -21B
-88 +59N +468 -10N
+65B +23N 6B -15N
+56B -24N +60B -3N
+57N -9B 40N +17B
+70N 1B +36N -38B
+62B -10N -23B +68N
-18B +63N -198 +54N
-iIN -38B +52N +70B
+66N -20B -39N -47B
+50N -2B =17N +46B
+59B -18N +58B +14N
-3B +44N -29B +61N
+681B -8N  -57B -43N
+49B +32N -8B +28N
-15B +47N +33B -19N
-19B +55N +28B -12B
-20N +67B -22N +51B
-ON +50B -16N +59B
-11N +51B 48N +37B
-16N -36B +55B +60N
-6B +61N -12N +66B
+52N -5B -25N -34N
21N -398 +67N +33N
-58B +65N +43B +49N
-38N +70B +64N -48B
-34B -42N =568 =55N
-24B 43N +658 41N
-46B -60N -32B +69B
-10B -54N -58B -67N
2N +53B -13N -31B
-4N -40B -44N =50B
27N -66B =50N +63B
-22N +63B +37N -16B
+48N -21B -35N +64B
-35N -25B +53N 42N
+52B 27N -44B
-37N -45B +63N -36B
-30N -17B -68B +65N
-57N -61B -56N
-23B +68N -49B -58N
-26N -48B -51N -62B

+3B
+8B
-1N

+4N +5B
+{2N +19N
+ON +7B
-iB +18N =6B
=7B -IN +15B
+16N +10B =4N
=5N -3N +18B
+35N +22B -2N
-3B +35N +19B
+38N -B6N +31B
-19B +24N +28B
2B +25N +23N
+43B +27B +21N
+47N +30B =16N
+21N =23B -5N
-6B +41N =14B
+57B +56N +22N
+48N 4B TN
+11N 2B -9N
-31B +42N +34B
-15B +32N -13B
+34B -8N -17B
+48N =15N -12B
+36N -11B +39N
+40B -12B +48N
-41B +47N +45B
+42B -13N +51B
+44N +38B -11N
-30N +52B +44N
+20B -14N +41B
+20N +48B -10N
+58N -21B +48N
+50N +40B +38N
-22N +39B8 -20N
-8B -8B =36N
-24B +59N =35B
=54B +55N +56B
-10B -28N -33B
+458 -34N -24B
25N -33N +60B
+26N -16B -30N
-27N -20B +57N
-13N -48B +58N
-28B +46N -29B
-39N +58B -26N
+67B -44B +54N
-14B -26B +61N
-18B -31N -25B
-23B +43N -32B
-33B +64B +63N
+688B +57N -27N
+66N -29N +59B
+69N +66B +62N
=37N +51N -46B
+62N -37B +67N
+64N -17B -37N
17N -518 -42B
-32B -45N -43B
+60B -368 -52N
-50N +67B 40N
+70N -54B -47B
-558 +70N -53B
+65B +68N -508
-56B -50N +70B
-B3N +698 +66N

7 345
6 32
55 35
5,5 32,5
55315
55315
55305
5295
5295
5295
5 20
5265
5 23
45 30
4,5 26,5
4,5265
45225
4 32
4315
4285
4 28
4275
4275
4275
4 26
4 25
4 25
4245
4245
4235
4235
4 23
4 20
3,5 275
35 26
35 24
3,5 19,5
3 29
3 26
3255
3245
3245
3245
3235
3225
3225
3225
3 22
3 20
3195
3 19
3 17
3145
2,5 26,5
25 21
25 20
2245
2225
2 2
2215
2185
2 18
2 18
2 165
2 16

28 2293 2120
24 1718 1784
245 1747 1733
24,56 1721 1756
24 5 1663 1726
23,5 1699 1708
245 1721 1753
23 1546 1542
21 1589 1589
21 1468 1445
20,5 1586 1593
19 1525 1552
18 1427 1437
18,5 1417 1411
20 1552 1591
18,5 1429 1423
14,5 1379 1415
20 1470 1460
19 1451 1452
16 1404 1311
19 1332 1322
19 1408 1402
18 1408 1358
17 1432 1415
15 1337 1325
16 1371 1359
16 1332 1320
16 1277 1250
15 1303 1238
15 1401 1380
15 1342 1361
13 1361 1337
13 1253 1240
15,5 1313 1296
16,5 1365 1347
12,5 1251 1269
11,5 1123 1068
17 1370 1378
14 1252 1241
12 1214 1205
13 1267 1277
11 1267 1247
11 1235 1271
11 1204 177
12 1200 1188
11 1130 1092
10 1240 1215
15 1471 1166
13 1162 1000
7.5 1129 1089
10 1122 1101
8 1094 1055

6 1023 1000
9,5 1145 1117
5 1100 1039
9,5 1062 1017
11 1076 1070
11 1057 1051
8 1025 1000

8 1044 1000

8 972 1000

6 937 1000

5 1006 1000

7 1079 1000

3 985 1000



66
67
68
69
70

TRAYER Jules-Rene
LE BEDEL Guillaume
STEPHAN Corentine
JOUBERT Alexandre
MARTIN-CREACH Guillaume

1009 PupM FRA
1030 PupM FRA
1088 PupF FRA
970 PupM FRA
1099 PupM FRA

BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE
BRE

-33B
-288
12N
-13N
-29B8

+56N
41N

-158
-47B

-648 +62N

-31B
~49N

-TON
+69B

~45N
+53B
-308
-62N
-32N

-52B
~46M
-51N
-53B
-61B

-53N
-60M
-63B
65N
-62B

-65B
-558
-BON
+G8B
-B4N

1

22

1205

1
1

19
19
18

m oAb ®

878 1000
862 1000
850 1000
807 1000
899 1000



